

HE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 129	James L. Bergkamp, Jr. ISBA # 15470	FC	OR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYE
		REC \$ 500 C	FILED NO.00721
		AUD \$	800K 222 PAGE 38
		R.M.F. \$2.00	
,		COMPUTER V	2000 NOV 28 PM 3: 3:59
		RECORDED	HICKI UTSLER
/		COMPARED	RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, IO
reparer formation James L. Bergkamp, .	Jr., 218 S. 9th St., Adel, (515) 993-100 ame Street Address		
STAP	Street Address	City	Phone SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE
A COLLEGE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	RELEASE OF REAL ESTA	TE MORTGAGE	FOR RECORDER
The undersigned, the pres a certain mortgage bearing executed by	ent owner(s) of the mortgage here date of the10thday of	nafter described, do here October ,	oy acknowledge that 2000 , made and
Danny Van Laar and Dawnett	te Van Laar		
to Van-Wall Equipment, Inc.			-
and Recorded in the record	s of the office of the Recorder of the	e County of Madison	124
day of October	$\frac{221}{2000}$ of $\frac{2000}{100}$ is redeemed, paid off, sat	page r %XX 336 o	n the <u>13th </u>
words and phrases herein, masculine, feminine or neuter gen	including acknowledgment hereof, shall be der, according to the context	e construed as in the singular	or plural number, and as
Dated this 28th	_ day of November	, 2000	
		<i>0</i> 00	
NOTE: For partial release of		C.D. Van Houweling, II, Pro	e, Pres.
real estate mortgage, see Form No. 130		C.D. Vall Houweling, II, Ph	esident
CORRORATE			. ,
STATE OF IOW			TY, ss:
On this day of and for said County and Sta	of November 2000 ute, personally appeared	before me, the undersign C.D. Van Houweling,	ed, a Notary Public in
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	, to me personally kno	WITO
duly sworn, did say that they	y are the President ation; that (no seal has been procu	and affive	ad soal thoroto is the
seal of said) corporation;	that said instrument was signed (ectors; and that the said	and sealed) on behalf of C.D. Van Houweling, I	f said corporation by I and
be the voluntary act and dee	ed of said corporation, by it and by t	nowledged the execution hem voluntarily executed.	of said instrument to
•	,	Chunes & F	Ponakous a
	(1)	James L. Bergkamp, Jr.	Dublic in and fan said State
INDIVIDUAL	JAMES L.	BERGKAMP, JR. ISSION EXPIRES	Public in and for said State
STATE OF	7641	2002 COUN	
On thisday of and for said County and Sta		before me, the undersigne	ed, a Notary Public in
·	·		
	dentical person(s) named in and)(they) executed the same as (his)(
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	(1)		
		Notary	Public in and for said State

® The Iowa State Bar Association IOWADOCS™ 1/99

129 RELEASE OF MORTGAGE Revised January, 1999